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1 308(1) Irina Sazonova, 0 13,100 12,200 12,250 12,500 50,050
Ármann

2 307(1) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 12,800 11,800 11,450 12,150 48,200
Ármann

3 304(1) Agnes Suto  Tuuha, 0 13,250 11,400 11,000 12,500 48,150
Gerpla

3 310(1) Thelma Aðalsteinsdóttir, 0 12,300 10,550 13,050 12,250 48,150
Gerpla

5 313(1) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 12,100 9,800 12,150 12,700 46,750
Björk

6 309(1) Lilja Björk Ólafsdóttir, 0 11,850 9,250 11,900 12,550 45,550
Björk

7 311(1) Sonja Margrét Ólafsdóttir, 0 12,700 10,000 11,000 11,700 45,400
Gerpla

8 338(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 12,350 9,750 11,100 11,650 44,850
Ármann

9 312(1) Tinna Sif Teitsdóttir, 0 13,050 8,500 10,700 12,150 44,400
Gerpla

10 314(1) Andrea Ingibjörg Orradóttir, 0 12,450 8,950 9,350 11,850 42,600
Gerpla

11 323(1) Hennie Ingela Martinsdóttir , 0 12,100 9,250 10,150 10,450 41,950
Fylkir

12 340(1) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 12,750 7,100 10,400 10,650 40,900
Fylkir

13 316(1) Birta Björg Alexandersdóttir, 0 12,200 7,500 10,350 10,250 40,300
Gerpla

14 333(1) Guðný Björk Stefánsdóttir, 0 11,800 10,850 10,700 33,350
Björk

15 302(1) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0 12,100 7,650 10,500 30,250
Björk

16 344(1) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0 13,250 11,350 24,600
Björk

17 315(1) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0 7,550 9,650 17,200
Fylkir

18 326(1) Nanna Guðmundsdóttir, 0 10,750 10,750
Grótta

19 334(1) Helga María Sigurðardóttir, 0 7,800 7,800
Björk

20 325(1) Alísa Rún Andrésdóttir, 0
Keflavík



1 344(1) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0 4,60 8,650 13,250
Björk , BJO 4,20 8,800 13,000 13,125

2 304(1) Agnes Suto  Tuuha, 0 4,60 8,650 13,250
Gerpla, GER 4,00 8,700 12,700 12,975

3 312(1) Tinna Sif Teitsdóttir, 0 4,20 8,850 13,050
Gerpla, GER 4,00 8,350 0,30 12,050 12,550

4 340(1) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 4,00 8,750 12,750
Fylkir, FYL 3,70 8,600 12,300 12,525

5 310(1) Thelma Aðalsteinsdóttir, 0 4,00 8,300 12,300
Gerpla, GER 4,00 8,500 12,500 12,400

6 338(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 3,70 8,650 12,350
Ármann, ARM 3,30 8,750 12,050 12,200

7 311(1) Sonja Margrét Ólafsdóttir, 0 4,00 8,700 12,700
Gerpla, GER 3,70 7,500 11,200 11,950

8 323(1) Hennie Ingela Martinsdóttir , 0 3,70 8,400 12,100
Fylkir, FYL 4,00 7,300 0,10 11,200 11,650

9 314(1) Andrea Ingibjörg Orradóttir, 0 4,00 8,450 12,450
Gerpla, GER 3,70 7,400 0,30 10,800 11,625

10 333(1) Guðný Björk Stefánsdóttir, 0 3,30 8,500 11,800
Björk , BJO 2,00 8,300 10,300 11,050

11 308(1) Irina Sazonova, 0 4,60 8,500 13,100
Ármann, ARM

12 307(1) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 4,00 8,800 12,800
Ármann, ARM

13 316(1) Birta Björg Alexandersdóttir, 0 3,70 8,500 12,200
Gerpla, GER

14 313(1) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 3,70 8,400 12,100
Björk , BJO

14 302(1) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0 4,00 8,100 12,100
Björk , BJO

16 309(1) Lilja Björk Ólafsdóttir, 0 3,70 8,150 11,850
Björk , BJO

17 326(1) Nanna Guðmundsdóttir, 0
Grótta, GRO

17 334(1) Helga María Sigurðardóttir, 0
Björk , BJO

17 315(1) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0
Fylkir, FYL

17 325(1) Alísa Rún Andrésdóttir, 0
Keflavík, KEF
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1 308(1) Irina Sazonova, 0 4,40 7,800 12,200
Ármann, ARM

2 307(1) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 4,30 7,500 11,800
Ármann, ARM

3 304(1) Agnes Suto  Tuuha, 0 3,90 7,500 11,400
Gerpla, GER

4 310(1) Thelma Aðalsteinsdóttir, 0 4,60 5,950 10,550
Gerpla, GER

5 311(1) Sonja Margrét Ólafsdóttir, 0 4,60 5,400 10,000
Gerpla, GER

6 313(1) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 3,10 6,700 9,800
Björk , BJO

7 338(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 2,90 6,850 9,750
Ármann, ARM

8 323(1) Hennie Ingela Martinsdóttir , 0 1,90 7,350 9,250
Fylkir, FYL

8 309(1) Lilja Björk Ólafsdóttir, 0 3,00 6,250 9,250
Björk , BJO

10 314(1) Andrea Ingibjörg Orradóttir, 0 3,00 6,250 0,30 8,950
Gerpla, GER

11 312(1) Tinna Sif Teitsdóttir, 0 1,80 6,700 8,500
Gerpla, GER

12 334(1) Helga María Sigurðardóttir, 0 2,80 5,000 7,800
Björk , BJO

13 302(1) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0 3,00 4,650 7,650
Björk , BJO

14 315(1) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0 2,30 5,250 7,550
Fylkir, FYL

15 316(1) Birta Björg Alexandersdóttir, 0 3,00 4,500 7,500
Gerpla, GER

16 340(1) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 2,00 5,100 7,100
Fylkir, FYL

17 333(1) Guðný Björk Stefánsdóttir, 0
Björk , BJO

17 344(1) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0
Björk , BJO

17 325(1) Alísa Rún Andrésdóttir, 0
Keflavík, KEF

17 326(1) Nanna Guðmundsdóttir, 0
Grótta, GRO
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1 310(1) Thelma Aðalsteinsdóttir, 0 5,70 7,350 13,050
Gerpla, GER

2 308(1) Irina Sazonova, 0 4,50 7,750 12,250
Ármann, ARM

3 313(1) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 4,80 7,350 12,150
Björk , BJO

4 309(1) Lilja Björk Ólafsdóttir, 0 4,50 7,400 11,900
Björk , BJO

5 307(1) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 4,50 6,950 11,450
Ármann, ARM

6 344(1) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0 4,90 6,450 11,350
Björk , BJO

7 338(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 4,70 6,400 11,100
Ármann, ARM

8 304(1) Agnes Suto  Tuuha, 0 4,00 7,000 11,000
Gerpla, GER

8 311(1) Sonja Margrét Ólafsdóttir, 0 5,10 5,900 11,000
Gerpla, GER

10 333(1) Guðný Björk Stefánsdóttir, 0 4,10 6,750 10,850
Björk , BJO

11 326(1) Nanna Guðmundsdóttir, 0 4,10 6,750 0,10 10,750
Grótta, GRO

12 312(1) Tinna Sif Teitsdóttir, 0 4,70 6,000 10,700
Gerpla, GER

13 302(1) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0 4,70 5,800 10,500
Björk , BJO

14 340(1) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 3,70 6,700 10,400
Fylkir, FYL

15 316(1) Birta Björg Alexandersdóttir, 0 3,90 6,450 10,350
Gerpla, GER

16 323(1) Hennie Ingela Martinsdóttir , 0 3,40 6,750 10,150
Fylkir, FYL

17 315(1) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0 3,30 6,350 9,650
Fylkir, FYL

18 314(1) Andrea Ingibjörg Orradóttir, 0 4,60 4,850 0,10 9,350
Gerpla, GER

19 334(1) Helga María Sigurðardóttir, 0
Björk , BJO

19 325(1) Alísa Rún Andrésdóttir, 0
Keflavík, KEF
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1 313(1) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 4,30 8,400 12,700
Björk , BJO

2 309(1) Lilja Björk Ólafsdóttir, 0 4,30 8,250 12,550
Björk , BJO

3 304(1) Agnes Suto  Tuuha, 0 4,00 8,500 12,500
Gerpla, GER

3 308(1) Irina Sazonova, 0 4,50 8,000 12,500
Ármann, ARM

5 310(1) Thelma Aðalsteinsdóttir, 0 4,30 7,950 12,250
Gerpla, GER

6 307(1) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 4,00 8,150 12,150
Ármann, ARM

6 312(1) Tinna Sif Teitsdóttir, 0 4,40 7,750 12,150
Gerpla, GER

8 314(1) Andrea Ingibjörg Orradóttir, 0 4,20 7,650 11,850
Gerpla, GER

9 311(1) Sonja Margrét Ólafsdóttir, 0 4,30 7,700 0,30 11,700
Gerpla, GER

10 338(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 4,10 7,550 11,650
Ármann, ARM

11 333(1) Guðný Björk Stefánsdóttir, 0 3,40 7,300 10,700
Björk , BJO

12 340(1) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 4,00 6,650 10,650
Fylkir, FYL

13 323(1) Hennie Ingela Martinsdóttir , 0 3,10 7,350 10,450
Fylkir, FYL

14 316(1) Birta Björg Alexandersdóttir, 0 3,70 6,850 0,30 10,250
Gerpla, GER

15 326(1) Nanna Guðmundsdóttir, 0
Grótta, GRO

15 334(1) Helga María Sigurðardóttir, 0
Björk , BJO

15 344(1) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0
Björk , BJO

15 302(1) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0
Björk , BJO

15 315(1) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0
Fylkir, FYL

15 325(1) Alísa Rún Andrésdóttir, 0
Keflavík, KEF
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